B-39
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
psig bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX600-200GV $495 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX600-500GV 495 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX600-1KGV 495 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 2000 0 to138 PX600-2KGV 495 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX600-3KGV 495 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX600-5KGV 495 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX600-10KGV 495 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
SUBMINIATURE FLUSH DIAPHRAGM
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
WITH 3⁄8-24 THREAD
PX600 Series

and cable, $26.50,
sold separately.
All Ranges
$515
PX610-100GV,
$515, shown
actual size.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
CE-1914 $111 Reference Book: Fundamentals of Structural Analysis
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
psig bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX610-050AV $515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX610-100AV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX610-050GV $515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX610-100GV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 150 0 to 10 PX610-150GV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 200 0 to 14 PX610-200GV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 300 0 to 21 PX610-300GV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 500 0 to 34 PX610-500GV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 1000 0 to 69 PX610-1KGV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 2500 0 to 172 PX610-2.5KGV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX610-5KGV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX610-10KGV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
0 to 15,000 0 to 1034 PX610-15KGV 515 DP41-S**, DP25B-S**, DP87**
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature
Measurement, Ice Point References, Indicating Labels,